Water Distribution Exam Results

February 21, 2009

	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	526
	324
	850
	62%

	D2
	667
	406
	1,073
	62%

	D3
	197
	189
	386
	51%

	D4
	129
	74
	203
	64%

	D5
	39
	43
	82
	48%

	Total
	1,558
	1,036
	2,594
	60%


August 16, 2008

	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	463
	294
	757
	61%

	D2
	517
	521
	1,038
	50%

	D3
	192
	208
	400
	48%

	D4
	87
	106
	193
	45%

	D5
	43
	55
	98
	44%

	Total
	1,296
	1,190
	2,486
	52%


February 16, 2008

	Exam
	Total Pass
	Total Fail
	Examinees
	Pass Rate

	D1
	538
	222
	760
	71%

	D2
	458
	360
	818
	56%

	D3
	251
	166
	417
	60%

	D4
	108
	85
	193
	56%

	D5
	27
	37
	64
	42%

	Total
	1,382
	870
	2,254
	61%


